Provisional L eg Result for Stage 4

Sunday 27 November 2011 9:00 am - 10.40 Miles.
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FIROUZI, Mazeyar
BRACEGIRDLE, Tom
SALT, Michael
TUFF, Malcolm
HARRIS, Mark
TAYLOR, Andy
PRITCHARD, Alan
COCKRELL, Steve
SIMMONDS, Andrew
REED, David
VEITCH, Paul
FOODY, Paul
PARKER, Robin
MORRIS, Jim
CURTIS, Phil
CROOK, Mark
COOKE, Hannah

TOVEY, Steve
FOX, Tim
HOWLETT, Michael
HOWARD, James
BOOTHBY, Simon
LONG, Gavin
ROBINSON, Dave
WHITE, Brian
BOWER, Chris
HOWLETT, Robert
SMITH, Nicholas
SEYMOUR, Chris
BEATTY, Peter
BRAWN, Kirk
MARSHALL, lan
WAKEFIELD, Caroline
PERKINS, Simon
PRIOR, Michelle
CHORLEY, Chris
TARLING, Geraint
ABBOTT, Gary
VALLANCE, lan
HANDOLL, Richard
BABBS, David
JERMEY, Lisa
GOODERHAM, lan
COUGHLIN, Nicole
WINDEBANK, Samantha
GINGELL, Matt

KIRBY-COOK, Toby
RODGERS, lan
PITTOCK, Andre
STANGO, Lisa
NASH, Richard
LUNN, Simon
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Team

Cambridge Tri Last Year's
Munkey One

C&C Costello's Cockerels
Ryston Runners Sub-4
Team Trisports 1976
Sleaford Town Dream Team
C&C Vile's Villians

Nene Valley Harriers Cyclone
Ryston Runners Hares

St Edmunds Bury Falcons
Riverside Masters

Ely Tri Club Tri Hards
Fenland Fighting Falcons
Stamford Striders Mens A
Cambridge Tri Pretenders
C&C Moss Bros

Cambridge Tri Reigning
Champions

Ely Runners Team A

St Edmunds Bury Hawks
Ryston Runners Hounds
West Norfolk A

Riverside Ageing Men
Saffron Striders Speedbumps
Ryston Runners Grey Hares
Team Trisports Mixed Vets
Ely Runners Team E
Fenland Fearless Fleas
Stamford Striders Mens C
Stowmarket Striders Mens A
Bishop Stortford Stars
Thorney Thunderbolts
Hunts A Team

Ryston Runners Does
Yaxley Anti-Razor League
Ramsey Team A

Bungay Twilight

Munkey Two

Colchester Fat Boys Plus One
Yaxley Hampton Hares
Ryston Runners Sub-5
Stamford Striders Mens B
Fenland Fabulous Firebirds
St Edmunds Bury Buzzards
Fenland Festive Frogs
Riverside Runners Ladies
West Norfolk Normal For
Norfolk

Ely Runners Team B

Bishop Stortford Striders
Fenland Formidable Fireflies
C&C Baldock's Babes
Stowmarket Striders Mens B
Sleaford C Team

The Hereward Relay 2011

Sunday 27 November 2011. 9:00 am

Time
0:59:17
0:59:32
0:59:42
1:01:28
1:02:01
1:02:32
1:02:38
1:02:51
1:03:21
1:03:34
1:03:49
1:04:01
1:04:04
1:05:37
1:05:45
1:06:11
1:06:18

1:07:49
1:08:35
1:08:50
1:09:04
1:09:07
1:09:58
1:10:01
1:10:22
1:10:31
1:10:53
1:11:06
1:11:42
1:12:20
1:12:44
1:13:22
1:13:29
1:13:56
1:14:11
1:14:17
1:14:40
1:14:41
1:14:59
1:15:01
1:15:07
1:15:22
1:15:30
1:15:42
1:15:42
1:15:49

1:15:59
1:16:53
1:16:57
1:17:20
1:17:22
1:17:59
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Place
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50
44
31
90
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+19
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+13

March Spud Run 1st July 2012

Category

SM
SM
M40
M45
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
M45
M40
SM
M40
M45
SM
SM
SF

SM
M40

SM

SM
M45
M40
M50
M55
M40
M40
M45
M40
M55

SM

SM
F40
M40

SF
M45
M40
M45

SM
M50
M55

SF
M40
F35
F40
M40

M45
M45
M45
SF
SM
SM

Race

No  Notes
4144
4151
4055
4028
4053
4063
4059
4049
4029
4138
4002
4006
4010
4020
4146
4060
4143

4064
4139
4030
4087
4091
4019
4031
4054
4068
4014
4022
4092
4040
4042
4141
4034
4073
4045
4098
4152
4097
4018
4032
4021
4013
4136
4015
4048
4095

4065
4038
4012
4056
4093
4142
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79
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82
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PEREZ, Jose
GOOD, Al
PATTERSON, Karen
MANN, Nick
FITCHES, Tim
COWLING, Andrew
HILL, Lee
ATHERFOLD, Paul
TYLDESLEY, Frank
MCcINTYRE, Nick
TRETT, Ann

CRAY, Emily
BOYD, Tim
WHITE, Rebecca

COMAN, Dave
COATES, Tim
FULFORD, Chris
WALLS, Nigel
HOBLYN, Claire
STOKES, Adrian
DOWNIE, Alex
YOUSEF, Jafer
PARKER, Julie
SHORT, Andy
WADE, Andrew
ROBERTS, Dawn
KEOGH, Steve
STAPLETON, Christopher
MACANDREW, John
CHESSOR, Lucy
McCLYMONT, lan
MURPHY, Carry
BALL, Shirley
JOHNSTON, Roz
ATTER, Sue
BOOTHBY, Lucy
SHARPE, Richard
TIMMS, Nikki
JOBSON, Lolita
STARR, Steve
PEARSON, Gordon

SAALAU-BETHELL, Susanne

BARNSHAW, Dean
WATERMAN, David
GRANT, Mike
FLEISCHMANN, Claudia
BALL, Robin

DOWNIE, Fiona
DOCKERILL J, Steve
SAVILL, Bridget
WILLIAMS, Anne
DAWES, Alan
RAYMOND-BARKER, Bill
HOWE, Julie

SMITH, Karen

SAW, Nathan

ATKIN, Jim

ROPER, Karen
MAYHEW, Sandra
SOWERBY, Maria
LITTLE, Jack
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Ely Runners Team C
Yaxley The 8 Minute Men
March Ladies

March A

Natural Runners

Thorney Wonder Colts

Half Man Half Doughnut
Yaxley Timbo and The Jets
St Edmunds Bury Condors
Colchester's Finest

Fenland Flying Foxes
Cambridge Tri Pretty Women
March B

Saffron Striders Strictly Come
Striding

Collective Crawlers

West Norfolk B

Ely Tri Club Tri & Keep Calm
Eye Conquered

St Edmunds Bury Eagles
Ely Runners Team D

C&C Holmes' Heroes
Cambridge Tri New Age Men
Stamford Striders Mixed B
Eye Came

Stamford Striders Mixed E
Stamford Striders Ladies A
March E

Bushfield Bushy Blues

Ely Tri Club Tri & Keep Up
Fenland Frisky Foals
Bishop Stortford Seniors
Yaxley 3 Roosters and a Chick
Bishop Stortford Belles
Bushfield Bushy 3 + 1
Fenland Fit Fly-Catchers
Riverside Chicks
Thorn-eyn-myside

Yaxley Girls On The Run
Ramsey Team B

Ely Runners Team F

Eye Sore

Alexander Chasers

Sleaford Town Z

Bungay Full Moon

Bishop Stortford Stags
Bishop Stortford Starters
Stamford Striders Mens D
C&C Ennis Enigma's

BRJ Two Bald Men

Saffron Sirens

Saffron Spires

March D

Comets Road Running Club
Yaxley Run DMC

Ryston Runners Poodles
Fenland Funky Flamingoes
March C

Riverside Newbies
Stowmarket Striders Ladies
Stamford Striders Ladies C
Yaxley Three plus One

1:18:03
1:18:07
1:18:30
1:18:42
1:18:56
1:18:57
1:19:26
1:19:41
1:20:17
1:20:33
1:20:37
1:20:43
1:20:56
1:21:09

1:21:14
1:21:18
1:21:20
1:21:44
1:21:49
1:21:55
1:22:37
1:23:06
1:23:13
1:23:18
1:23:22
1:23:58
1:24:02
1:24:02
1:24:41
1:25:26
1:25:45
1:26:00
1:26:03
1:26:07
1:27:09
1:27:24
1:27:29
1:27:35
1:27:44
1:27:50
1:28:25
1:28:31
1:28:43
1:28:56
1:28:56
1:29:04
1:29:34
1:29:43
1:29:50
1:29:53
1:29:54
1:31:48
1:32:31
1:32:57
1:33:28
1:34:35
1:36:15
1:36:25
1:36:52
1:36:53
1:37:06

42
82
56
40
80
43
65
61
55
76
59
39
48
49

53
52
83
98
71
54
74
26
79
64
105
68
114
111
72
91
73
100
97
112
78
88
113
84
94
86
81
69
104
102
70
115
75
63
92
95
96
110
107
101
99
85
93
109
89
116
77

-3
+8
+1

-7
+7

-6
+6

-1

-1
+8

-3

-10

-7

-7

-4

-4
+5
+7
+7

-3
+5

-8
+3

-1
+3
+2
+1
+2
+1
+3

-1
+2
+4

-4
+1
-2
-4
+5
-3
-4
-3

-2
-5
+1
-8
-13

+3
+1
-1

-6
-6
-16
-7
-3
-13
-2
-22
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SM
M55
F40
M40
SM
M50
M40
M40
M45
M50
SF
SF
M45
SF

M40
M40
SM
M40
F45
M50
M60
SM
F45
M45
M45
F40
SM
M60
M40
F35
M65
F35
F55
SF
F40
F45
M45
F35
SF
M40
M40
F45
M40
M50
M45
SF
M55
F45
M45
F40
F40
SM
M45
F40
F40
SM
M50
F35
F45
F55
M55

4066
4071
4082
4081
4061
4043
4004
4070
4135
4096
4011
4147
4083
4003

4153
4088
4008
4080
4137
4067
4057
4145
4026
4079
4024
4025
4086
4150
4007
4016
4037
4074
4041
4149
4148
4001
4044
4069
4046
4134
4078
4009
4005
4099
4039
4036
4023
4058
4076
4089
4090
4085
4052
4050
4035
4017
4084
4062
4094
4027
4051
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114 STOCKER, Pauline Hunts 1st Team 1:40:53 87 -23 F50 4140
115 WATERS, Karen Bungay Breaking Down 1:43:51 106 -10 F40 4100
116 SMITH, Sue Ryston Runners 50/50 1:50:42 108 -17 F45 4033

March Spud Run 1st July 2012
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